

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5202/2007

CHIEF SECY., GOVT. OF BIHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL WASAY & ORS.  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anant Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office to issue notice forthwith.

List again on 23.10.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)  
Registrar