



Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv  
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Manoranjan Kr. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Hasan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Taleswara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated,  
adjourned for three weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER